MR. DOME DS sc40
Rating
non-ILLUMINATED Security & Safety Bollards
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CODE:
BB-MRDDS-SB-SC40
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N :

CODE:
BB-MRDDS-SB-SC40
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE EXAMPLE:
BB-MRDDS-SB-SC40-D1-H3-01-11
BB-MRDDS-SB-
SC40-D1-
H3-01-11
1 Bollard Diameter:
-D1
-D2
-D3
Ø: 8" (20.3 cm)
Ø: 10" (25.4 cm)
Ø: 12" (30.48 cm)
2 Bollard height:
-H1
-H2
-H3
-H4
-H5
-H6
-H7
-H8
-H9
-H10
-H11
-H12
-H13
-CUS
H:  30” (76.2 cm)
H:  36” (91.4 cm)
H:  40” (101.6 cm)
H:  40.5” (102.8 cm)
H:  42” (106.6 cm)
H:  43” (109.2 cm)
H:  43.5” (110.4 cm)
H:  44” (111.7 cm)
H:  46” (116.8 cm)
H:  47” (119.3 cm)
H:  50” (127 cm)
H:  54” (137.1 cm)
H:  54.6” (138.6 cm)
Custom Height
3 BOLLARD COVER MATERIALS:
-01
-02
-03
Stainless Steel,
Aluminum,
Carbon Steel
4 Finish Options:
-392
-393
-394
-395
-396
-11
-CUS
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Stainless Steel
Custom on request*
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646